Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD524022EN  page 1
June 16, 2025 7:07 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Wall Slot family in 2″, 3″, 4″ and 5″ housing sizes
•	 Specifiable to the nearest foot
•	 Satin, Asymmetric and Drop Direct Lensing available, Satin and Raised Indirect Lensing available

TD524022EN  page 2
June 16, 2025 7:07 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: S122RDIW-C675D435U835-4F0-1T-UDD-D2-W
Domestic
Preference
Series Light Engine
Lumen Package Down
(Lms/ft)
Lumen Package Up (Lms/ft) CRI LED CCT
Luminaire
Length (Ft)
Max section
length
Circuiting
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
QS-S122DIW=
Define 2 Direct
/ Indirect Wall
Quick Spec
S122DIW=Define
2 Direct / Indirect
Wall
S122RDIW=Define
2 Regressed Direct /
Indirect Wall
C=Core
H=High
Performance
V=VividTune ø
B=BioUp
290D=290 Lms/ft (2.9W/ft)
485D=485 Lms/ft (4.8W/ft)
675D=675 Lms/ft (6.7W/ft)
865D=865 Lms/ft (8.8W/ft)
1005D=1005 Lms/ft
(10.6W)
____D=Custom Lms/ft ø
435U=435 Lms/ft (2.9W/ft)
710U=710 Lms/ft (4.8W/ft)
970U=970 Lms/ft (6.8W/ft)
1240U=1240 Lms/ft (9.0W/ft)
1440U=1440 Lms/ft (10.7W/ft)
____U=Custom Lms/ft ø
8=80
9=90
B=
BioUp
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
2765=2700K-6500K
3050=3000K-5000K
2750=2700K-5000K
__F0=Nominal
length
4F0= 4’
Nominal
Length